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1 HU Yukang CHN 5335D 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  64.50 3  64.50 3   1.50

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  55.50 8 120.00 5  12.65

305B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  72.00 1 192.00 2   9.45

405B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5  76.50 1 268.50 2   0.15

107B 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  66.00 2 334.50 1

5152B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  70.40 1 404.90 1

2 ZHANG Wenao CHN 5335D 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  66.00 1  66.00 1

405C 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  66.65 2 132.65 1

305B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0  68.80 3 201.45 1

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  67.20 2 268.65 1

205C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0  58.50 6 327.15 2   7.35

107B 3.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  69.30 2 396.45 2   8.45

3 KIM Jiwook KOR 405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0  57.35 7  57.35 7   8.65

107C 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5  57.00 6 114.35 7  18.30

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0  65.60 4 179.95 3  21.50

305B 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  64.00 3 243.95 3  24.70

205C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.5  40.50 16 284.45 5  50.05

5335D 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0  64.50 4 348.95 3  55.95

4 CHOI Gangin KOR 405C 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  65.10 2  65.10 2   0.90

107C 3.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0  52.50 11 117.60 6  15.05

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  60.80 6 178.40 4  23.05

205C 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0  34.50 20 212.90 8  55.75

305C 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 1 280.40 6  54.10

5335D 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5  66.00 3 346.40 4  58.50

5 MILLER Maxwell Forest USA 5335D 3.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  63.00 4  63.00 4   3.00

405C 3.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  60.45 3 123.45 3   9.20

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  54.60 10 178.05 5  23.40

205C 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 4 241.05 4  27.60

305C 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  63.00 3 304.05 3  30.45

5152B 3.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5  33.60 20 337.65 5  67.25

6 HIGBIE Holden Dean USA 405C 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  55.80 9  55.80 9  10.20

107C 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  69.00 1 124.80 2   7.85

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  52.50 12 177.30 6  24.15

5335D 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  54.00 9 231.30 5  37.35

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0  60.00 5 291.30 4  43.20

5152D 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5  43.50 17 334.80 6  70.10
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7 KIM Yeongtaek KOR 405C 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0  51.15 13  51.15 13  14.85

107B 3.3 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5  54.45 9 105.60 9  27.05

5152B 3.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  62.40 5 168.00 8  33.45

205C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5  37.50 16 205.50 11  63.15

305B 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  60.80 4 266.30 7  68.20

5335D 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  58.50 5 324.80 7  80.10

8 IVANOV Grigorii AIN 205C 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  48.00 18  48.00 18  18.00

405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  55.80 7 103.80 11  28.85

5152B 3.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  56.00 9 159.80 10  41.65

5335D 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  55.50 7 215.30 7  53.35

305C 3.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.5  49.50 13 264.80 8  69.70

107C 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 5 323.30 8  81.60

9 MO Zhengxiong CHN 105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5  58.50 6  58.50 6   7.50

205C 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5  34.50 19  93.00 15  39.65

305C 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  70.50 2 163.50 9  37.95

405C 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  57.35 5 220.85 6  47.80

107C 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0  43.50 15 264.35 9  70.15

5152B 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  52.80 10 317.15 9  87.75

10 ONIKASHVILI Tornike GEO 405C 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5  62.00 5  62.00 5   4.00

107C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  58.50 5 120.50 4  12.15

5152B 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  52.80 11 173.30 7  28.15

205C 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0  33.00 21 206.30 10  62.35

305C 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5  49.50 13 255.80 11  78.70

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  53.30 9 309.10 10  95.80

11 AXER Tim GER 205C 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0  40.50 22  40.50 22  25.50

305C 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  51.00 13  91.50 17  41.15

107C 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  60.00 7 151.50 11  49.95

405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5  55.80 6 207.30 9  61.35

5152B 3.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5  38.40 19 245.70 14  88.80

413B 2.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5  53.65 8 299.35 11 105.55

12 GAMMAGE Cameron Charles M. GBR 105B 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0  57.20 8  57.20 8   8.80

203B 2.3 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0  47.15 15 104.35 10  28.30

405C 3.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  46.50 15 150.85 12  50.60

305C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5  48.00 13 198.85 13  69.80

107C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  58.50 6 257.35 10  77.15

5152B 3.2 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0  41.60 18 298.95 12 105.95
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13 MARGIOTTO DIAS Joao Felipe BRA 105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  46.80 19  46.80 19  19.20

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0  54.00 10 100.80 12  31.85

205C 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5  45.00 18 145.80 14  55.65

107C 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5  49.50 12 195.30 14  73.35

405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  55.80 9 251.10 13  83.40

5233D 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  47.50 14 298.60 13 106.30

14 MIRZA Maksym UKR 405C 3.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  54.25 11  54.25 11  11.75

107C 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0  30.00 22  84.25 20  48.40

5152B 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0  49.60 13 133.85 17  67.60

205C 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5  40.50 14 174.35 17  94.30

305C 3.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  57.00 8 231.35 15 103.15

5335D 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  55.50 7 286.85 14 118.05

15 NIWA Koga JPN 105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  48.10 17  48.10 17  17.90

5152B 3.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5  49.60 14  97.70 14  34.95

205C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  49.50 14 147.20 13  54.25

305C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  52.50 10 199.70 12  68.95

405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0  55.80 9 255.50 12  79.00

107C 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5  30.00 22 285.50 15 119.40

16 AZAROV Kyrylo UKR 405C 3.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0  51.15 13  51.15 13  14.85

107C 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5  25.50 23  76.65 22  56.00

305C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  57.00 8 133.65 18  67.80

5335D 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  55.50 7 189.15 15  79.50

205C 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.5  31.50 21 220.65 18 113.85

5152B 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5  49.60 11 270.25 16 134.65

17 SAKATA Reo JPN 203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  41.40 21  41.40 21  24.60

105B 2.6 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5  31.20 21  72.60 23  60.05

405C 3.1 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 4.5  46.50 15 119.10 21  82.35

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  50.70 11 169.80 19  98.85

305C 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  54.00 11 223.80 17 110.70

107C 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0  45.00 16 268.80 17 136.10

18 JONES Jacob Austin USA 105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  54.60 10  54.60 10  11.40

205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0  45.00 16  99.60 13  33.05

305C 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0  37.50 20 137.10 16  64.35

405C 3.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0  40.30 15 177.40 16  91.25

5335D 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0  39.00 18 216.40 19 118.10

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  48.00 13 264.40 18 140.50

  

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Preliminary

SSE Berlin

MON 
21 JUL 2025
12:15   

Detailed Results
   As of MON 21 JUL 2025

 
DIVM1M----------------PREL000100--_C73E 1.0   MON 21 JUL 2025 13:53     Page 3/4



Rank Name
C/R
Code

Dive
No. DD

Judge's Score Dive
Points

Dive
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindJ1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

19 O'DELL Damian SUI 105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  50.70 15  50.70 15  15.30

107C 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5  34.50 19  85.20 19  47.45

405C 3.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0  46.50 15 131.70 20  69.75

205C 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0  36.00 18 167.70 21 100.95

305C 3.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5  40.50 16 208.20 20 126.30

5333D 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  49.40 12 257.60 19 147.30

20 KONECKI Sebastian LTU 405C 3.1 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0  54.25 11  54.25 11  11.75

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  52.00 12 106.25 8  26.40

5152B 3.2 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 2.5  27.20 23 133.45 19  68.00

107C 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5  37.50 16 170.95 18  97.70

305C 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  54.00 11 224.95 16 109.55

205C 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5  31.50 21 256.45 20 148.45

21 BELOTTI Stefano ITA 405C 3.1 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5  32.55 23  32.55 23  33.45

107C 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0  60.00 4  92.55 16  40.10

205C 3.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0  45.00 18 137.55 15  63.90

305C 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5  31.50 22 169.05 20  99.60

5335D 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5  30.00 22 199.05 21 135.45

5152B 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5  46.40 15 245.45 21 159.45

22 SAKANDELIDZE Irakli GEO 105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  50.70 15  50.70 15  15.30

405C 3.1 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5  37.20 17  87.90 18  44.75

107C 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 2.5  30.00 21 117.90 22  83.55

203B 2.3 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  35.65 19 153.55 22 115.10

305C 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.5  28.50 23 182.05 22 152.45

5333D 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0  39.00 19 221.05 22 183.85

23 SHOZI Anathi Peaceful RSA 403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  43.20 20  43.20 20  22.80

105B 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5  35.10 18  78.30 21  54.35

203B 2.3 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0  27.60 22 105.90 23  95.55

303B 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5  25.20 23 131.10 23 137.55

5233D 2.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5  32.50 20 163.60 23 170.90

5333D 2.6 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 4.0 4.5 4.5  26.00 23 189.60 23 215.30

Note:
For more detail on the judges see 'Panel of Judges' for this session.

Legend:
DD Degree of Difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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